SO0

BT0093Q
Fresco Dresser

%7
1 x Box

5

@ 2 x Leg

® 1 x Mirror

M)
@B o Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm
6 x Washer 8 x 25 mm

)
@M, Allen bolt 6 x 16 mm

4 x Washer 8 x 16 mm

1 x Allen Key 4 mm

Extra 2 x Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm
Hardware 2 x Washer 8 x 25 mm
2 x Allen bolt 6 x 16 mm

2 x Washer 8 x 16 mm

" Important "

Use mat or carpet to assemble
the product to avoid scratches.

b}

‘e

1

A




	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


